	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMA5J15HE3/5A
	SMA5J15HE3/5A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMA5J15HE3/5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SMA5J15HE3/5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMA5J15HE3/5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA120SADP2 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 48-120VDC/AC 65-75DB PNL
1065 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATT VERTICAL 20MM
S8201-46R Harwin Inc  HOLDER BATT COIN 12.5X2.5MM SMD
HHR-160AA/BF9 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 10.8V 1550MAH
1890520300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 8POLE
1554500 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
XS2F-D421-C80-R Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
415-0032-036 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA-RA/SMA-RA 36" RG-316
2249-Y-12 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE RG223/U 1FT
6374645-2 TE Connectivity  C/A MTRJ TO LC SM OFNR 2M1
A9BAA-0802F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF08A/AF08/AFE08T
A9BBA-2006F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF20A/AF20/AFF20A
0210200872 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 17POS
H4BXT-10103-W1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047W/X 3"
522-26-6600-BL-0005F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 5' REVERSED
800-14-12D-RE-0003F CNC Tech  PWR CORD 15A 250V 14AWG RED 3'
M3BBK-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10M/MSR10K
20888610015 Harting  SYPCEM CABLE HAN-Q8/0/ MET
301626 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG SLATE 1000'
C2065A.21.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 1000'
1569140000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND BRASS IP68 PG 42
1778140000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND 1" NPT BRASS EXE
156-00089 HellermannTyton  FIR TREE/CABLE TIE 30LB 5.8"
3241107 Phoenix Contact  CABLE BUNDLE ACCY
8S42-100FR TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-R-1/4-01-SS250FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/4"-250' BLACK
TWS-7V Panduit Corp  LABEL S LAM LS6 1 X .75" 250/RL
TB105IW8 Panduit Corp  BASE RACEWAY PWR SML OWH8'
LELB1-38821-6-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-1-30218-8 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1RS4-30452-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHF666-33761-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLHK11-34341-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0314006.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 6A
BK/MDA-V-6/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6/10A 250V T-LAG CERM AXIAL
PFRX.135.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 1.35A 60V RESET RADIAL
SMAJ5.0CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMA
SMDJ170C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 170VWM 288.75VC SMD
VC020105V101WP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 6.4V 4A 0201
V140LC2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  keywords
	    	SMA5J15HE3/5A
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  pdf
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  datasheet
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  price
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  distributor
	electronic components SMA5J15HE3/5A
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  Circuit Protection
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  TVS - Diodes
	SMA5J15HE3/5A  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMA
	SMA5J15HE3/5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .